Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Pickup - (970420) - York City Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.91
2:38.94
2:39.43
2:39.52
2:49.08
2:49.36
2:51.07
2:51.16
2:51.32
2:51.54
2:54.53
2:56.70
2:59.96
3:07.40

3:19.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.94
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2:51.07
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Date

07/09/19
11/09/21
07/05/17
27/05/17
26/02/17
23/04/16
28/05/16
23/07/16
09/01/16
02/04/17
06/02/16
27/06/15
11/04/15
15/02/15
28/06/14

Date

11/09/21
07/09/19
27/05/17
07/05/17
02/04/17
26/02/17
23/07/16
28/05/16

Meet

City of Leeds Sprints Meet 2019

City of Leeds Sprints Meet 2021

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
ASA North East Region Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

Meet

City of Leeds Sprints Meet 2021

City of Leeds Sprints Meet 2019

ASA North East Region Championships
Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

Venue

John Charles Centre
John Charles Centre
Sheffield
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Leeds

Sheffield
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Leeds
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Leeds

Leeds
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Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 1
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2:49.36
2:54.53
2:51.32
2:56.70
2:59.96
3:07.40

3:19.44

Copyright 2024

278
294
268
254
225
186

I T I I I I T

23/04/16
06/02/16
09/01/16
27/06/15
11/04/15
15/02/15
28/06/14

Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet
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