Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Pickup - (970420) - York City Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.91	383	Н	07/09/19	City of Leeds Sprints Meet 2019	John Charles Centre	York City	3
2:38.94	368	Н	11/09/21	City of Leeds Sprints Meet 2021	John Charles Centre	York City	3
2:39.43	365	Н	07/05/17	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	York City	3
2:39.52	364	Н	27/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	York City	1
2:49.08	306	Н	26/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:49.36	304	Н	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
2:51.07	295	Н	28/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	York City	1
2:51.16	295	Н	23/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
2:51.32	294	Н	09/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	York City	3
2:51.54	293	Н	02/04/17	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017	Sunderland	York City	1
2:54.53	278	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:56.70	268	Н	27/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
2:59.96	254	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
3:07.40	225	Н	15/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
3:19.44	186	Н	28/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.94	368	Н	11/09/21	City of Leeds Sprints Meet 2021	John Charles Centre	York City	3
2:36.91	383	Н	07/09/19	City of Leeds Sprints Meet 2019	John Charles Centre	York City	3
2:39.52	364	Н	27/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	York City	1
2:39.43	365	Н	07/05/17	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	York City	3
2:51.54	293	Н	02/04/17	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017	Sunderland	York City	1
2:49.08	306	Н	26/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:51.16	295	Н	23/07/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
2:51.07 Copyright 202	295 4	Н	28/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	York City Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
2:49.36	304	Н	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	York City	3
2:54.53	278	Н	06/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:51.32	294	Н	09/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	York City	3
2:56.70	268	Н	27/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
2:59.96	254	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
3:07.40	225	Н	15/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
3:19.44	186	Н	28/06/14	Co of Leeds B Grade Meet	Leeds	York City	3